Rank Champ Fleet
No

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

230

280

596

188

217

215

283

576

29

297

58

517

Topper
4.2

Topper
42

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2
Topper
4.2

Topper
42

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
4.2

Topper
42

Sail
No

47021

46895
47310

46913
47754
34037

45513

44193

48153

46687

42311

48628
46156

44241

4.2 ITCA South west Traveller Series

2023 final

4.2 ITCA SW Traveller Series 2023 final

Topper 4.2 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Full name
(Sailor)

Ollie
Rawlings

Tom Smith

Finlay
Kirkby

Leo Kaneko
Annabelle
Moyes

Sam Dalton
Eloise
Harford
Tapp

Amelie
Ballantyne

Grace
Montgomery

Aiden Hall

Holly
Williams

James Colls

Isla Willis

Emilia Willis

Anna
Gribble

Club
(Sailor)

Lyme
Regis SC

Stoke
Gabriel
BA

Bristol
Corinthian
Y

Dittisham
SC

Parkstone
YC

Saltash
SC

Parkstone
YC

Starcross
YC

Dittisham
SC

Bristol
Corinthian
YC

Parkstone
YC

Chew
Valley
Lake SC

Parkstone
YC

Parkstone
Chew

Valley
Lake SC

Gender Paignton Saltash Castle

(Sailor) SC
M 1.0
M (16.0
DNC)
M (16.0
DNC)
M (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
M (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
M (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
M (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)
F (16.0
DNC)

SC

2.0

1.0

Cove
SC

(16.0
DNC)

2.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC
1.0
16.0
DNC
16.0
DNC
16.0
DNC
16.0
DNC
16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC
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Bristol
Corinthian

3.0

4.0

8.0

10.0

6.0

5.0

1.0

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

2.0

16.0 DNC

7.0

9.0

Salcombe Starcross

YC

2.0

3.0

5.0

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

4.0

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

2.0

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

Plymouth
Final
Fling
16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

1.0

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

2.0

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC

Total

70.0

71.0

74.0

77.0

89.0

90.0

97.0

97.0

98.0

98.0

98.0

100.0

103.0

105.0

107.0

Nett

38.0

39.0

42.0

45.0

57.0

58.0

65.0

65.0

66.0

66.0

66.0

68.0

71.0

73.0

75.0
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